Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacion de la Deuda y
Disminucidn de Pasives

Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

30,474,730

515,000

30,474,750

515,000

6,315,627

184,834

5,641,720

184,834

24,155,123

330,166

Total del Gasto

. 30,989,750

30,989,750

6,504,461

5,826,554

24,485,289
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